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Appendix 1

Submissions received by the committee

Kelly Ag Services

Neil Smithson

John Rasic

Piper Alderman

Dr Simon Evans

Gerry Vaughan

Dr David McKenzie
Roderick Davies

Dr Judith Ajani

Martin Kerrigan

Glen Slee

Name Withheld

Robert Belcher

Michael Butler

Don Ross

Alfred Cass

Horticulture Australia Council
Australian Taxation Office
Rewards Group Ltd

Paul O'Connor

Dr Mark Burton

National Farmers Federation
CANEGROWERS
McMahon Clarke Legal

CPA AustraialLtd
Australian Sugar Milling Council
Victorian Farmers Federation
Phil Davies

TFS Corporation Ltd
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40

41
42
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54
55
56
S7
58
59
60

Confidential

Almond Investors Limited

Sunraysia lrrigators Council

Gavin Butcher

Plantall Forestry Consultants

The Institute of Chartered Accountantsin Australia

Name Withheld
Supplementary Submission (Confidential)

Name Withheld
Eric Walters

Financial Planning Association of Australia Limited
Supplementary Submission

Name Withheld

Institute of Foresters of Australia
Australian Agribusiness Group

Wine Grape Growers Australia

Willmott Forests Limited

Forest Enterprises Australia L td

Juliet Low

Macquarie Agricultural Funds Management
Confidential

John and Will Jeffreys

Gunns Plantations Ltd

NSW Farmers Association

Australian Forest Growers

David Cornish

Dean Evans

NAFI and A3P

Dr Geoff Kew

Australian Securities and Investments Commission
Gary Jackson

Kerin Smart
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Tabled documents

Memo from David McKenzie to Pat Hulme dated 13 July 2009 regarding Paulownias
at Forbes, tabled by David McKenzie on 15 July 2009

Statement to the committee, tabled by NAFI and A3P on 15 July 2009

Additional infor mation

'‘Code of conduct for commercial soil surveyors. An introduction to the code and
guidelines, dated 22 March 2004 and provided by Mr Rod Davies



